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Epidemiology Students Willing to Serve as Tutors in 2017-2018 
 

1. Students needing a tutor may not hire the same student as both a student-paid tutor and an SPH-paid tutor 

during the same quarter. 

2. The required rate of pay is $25/hour for individual tutoring. The required rate of pay is $35/hour for sessions 

that include 2-3 students. A tutor may not tutor more than 3 students per session. 

List of Tutors Open to SPH-Paid or Student-Paid Tutoring: 
 

Last Name First Names Degree 

Goal 

Courses Student 

Can Tutor 

Email 

Abramson Ronit MPH EPI 512-513 ronita@uw.edu 

Brezak Audrey MPH EPI 512-513 audbr@msn.com 

Chen Hongjie Ph.D. EPI 511, 512-513 hchen41@uw.edu 

Deichsel Emily Ph.D. EPI 511, 512-513; 

BIOST 511-513, 

517 

deichsel@uw.edu 

 

Eisenberg-Guyot Jerzy Ph.D. EPI 511, 512-513, 

536-537; BIOST 

508, 511-513, 

517-518 

jerzy@uw.edu 

 

Hu Audrey MPH EPI 511, 512; 

BIOST 508 

audreyhu@uw.edu 

Levine Gillian Ph.D. EPI 511, 512-513, 

536-537 

gal@uw.edu 

 

Liu Gui Ph.D. EPI 511, 512-513 guiliu@uw.edu 

Patil Divya MPH EPI 511, 512-513; 

BIOST 508, 511-

513 

dpatil@uw.edu 

 

Quraishi Sabah Ph.D. EPI 511, 512-513 sabahq@uw.edu 

Rao Darcy Ph.D. EPI 512-513, 536-

537; BIOST 517-

518 

dpwhite@uw.edu 

 

Roberts Allen Ph.D. EPI 511, 512-513; 

BIOST 508, 511-

513, 517 

dallenr@uw.edu 

 

Schwartz Naomi MPH EPI 512-513 nrmschwartz@gmail.com 
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Veystel Gabriella MPH EPI 511, 512-513; 

BIOST 511-513, 

517-518 

gev2@uw.edu 

 

Wartko Paige Ph.D. EPI 511, 512-513 pwartko@uw.edu 

Whitney Bridget Ph.D. EPI 512-513, 536- 

537 

bwm05@uw.edu 

 

List of Tutors Open to Student-Paid Tutoring Only: 
 

Last Name First Names Degree 

Goal 

Courses Student 

Can Tutor 

Email 

Jordahl Kristina Ph.D. EPI 511, 512-513; 

BIOST 511-513, 

517-518 

kjordahl@uw.edu 

 

Lind Margaret Ph.D. EPI 512-513; 

BIOST 511-513 

lindm89@gmail.com 

Miller Kristin Ph.D. EPI 511, 512-513, 

536-537; BIOST 

508, 511-513, 

517-518 

kamiller@uw.edu 

 

Schwartz Lauren Ph.D. EPI 512-513 laurenms@uw.edu 

Sillah Arthur Ph.D. EPI 511, 512-513, 

537; BIOST 508, 

511-513, 517-518 

artsil2010@gmail.com 

 

Tordoff Diana MPH EPI 511, 512-513; 

BIOST 508, 511-

513, 517-518 

dtordoff@uw.edu 
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